

Pittsburg-Camp County Chamber of Commerce

202 Jefferson Street, Pittsburg, Texas 75686 903-856-3442 Email: info@pittsburgcampcountychamber.com Facebook: Pittsburg Chamber

2024 Pioneer Days Sponsorship Opportunities

Diamond Sponsor - \$5,000

Benefits Include:

- Premium banner placement on main stage
- Frequent main stage mentions by emcee
- Logo prominently displayed on Pioneer Days poster
- Full page color ad in Pioneer Days Festival Guide
- · Mentioned as title sponsor on radios ads and promotional materials
- Logo on Pioneer Days and Chamber websites and Facebook pages
- Logo prominently displayed on festival t-shirts
- · Logo prominently displayed on sponsorship banner
- Two complimentary vendor booths at Pioneer Days festival
- One complimentary table (8 seats) at Leadership Luncheon

Platinum Sponsor - \$2,500

Benefits Include:

- Banner placement on main stage
- Frequent main stage mentions by emcee
- Logo on Pioneer Days poster
- Full page color ad in Pioneer Days Festival Guide
- · Mention as a sponsor on radio ads and promotional materials
- Logo on Pioneer Days and Chamber websites and Facebook pages
- Logo on festival t-shirts
- Logo displayed on sponsorship banner
- One complimentary vendor booth at festival
- Four complimentary seats at Leadership Luncheon

Gold Sponsor - \$1,000

Benefits Include:

- Main stage mentions by emcee
- Logo on Pioneer Days poster
- Full page color ad in Pioneer Days Festival Guide
- Logo on Pioneer Days and Chamber websites and Facebook pages
- Logo on festival t-shirts
- · Logo displayed on sponsorship banner
- Half price vendor booth at festival
- Two complimentary seats at the Leadership Luncheon

Silver Sponsor - \$500

Benefits Include:

- Business name on Pioneer Days poster
- Half page color ad in Pioneer Days Festival Guide
- Logo on Pioneer Days and Chamber websites and Facebook pages
- Business name displayed on sponsorship banner

Bronze Sponsor - \$300

Benefits Include:

- Quarter page color ad in Pioneer Days Festival Guide
- Logo on Pioneer Days and Chamber websites and Facebook pages
- Business name displayed on sponsorship banner

Yes! I would be proud to support our community and be a sponsor of Pioneer Days

	_Diamond	Sponsor	Platinum	n Sponsor
	_Gold Sponsor	Silver Sponso	or	Bronze Sponsor
Business Name	:			
Contact:	Phone No.:			
Address:				
Email:				

Sponsorship commitments must be received by Friday, June 28 to ensure inclusion in all publicity materials. Please make checks payable to the Pittsburg Camp County Chamber of Commerce. Credit card payment is accepted but a 3.5% processing fee will be charged.

Please mail checks to 202 Jefferson Street, Pittsburg, TX 75686.